
Appendix A: Proposed Health and Wellbeing Fees and Charges 2018/19 

 

Type of fee/ 
Charge 

Fee/charge 
set by 

Fee/Charge 
2017/18 

Proposed  
Fee/Charge 

2018/19 

Council 
policy when 
setting the 
fee/charge 

Active & Healthy 4 Life Fees 
i. Initial assessment 
ii. Gym sessions (one hour 

each x 24) 
iii. Final assessment 

Discretionary 
H&W PFH 

 
£8.00 
£3.00 

 
£8.00 

 
£8.00 
£3.00 

 
£8.00 

 

None 

Adult Friendly Netball League 
Fees 

i. Team participation fee 
 

Discretionary 
H&W PFH 

 
 

£50.00 
 

 
 

£58.00 

None 

  

Adult Netball Coaching Fee 
i. Participant participation fee 

 

Discretionary 
H&W PFH 

 
£5.00 

 
£7.00 

None 
 

Let’s Get Moving Fees 
i. TBC 

 

Discretionary 
H&W PFH 

 
£TBC 

 
£TBC 

 

None 

Sports Camps 
i. One day attendance 
ii. Two or more days 

attendance (per day) 
iii. Two or more siblings 

attendance on one or more 
days (per day) 

 

Discretionary 
H&W PFH 

 
£20.00 
£18.00 

 
£18.00 

 
£24.00 
£20.00 

 
£20.00 

 

None 
 

 
 
 

Parklife Administration Pre-
Booking Fees 

i. Paddleboarding 
ii. Kayaking 
iii. Canoeing 

 
 

Discretionary 
H&W PFH 

 
 

£5.00 per person 
£5.00 per person 
£7.00 per boat 

 
 

£5.00 per person 
£5.00 per person 
£7.00 per boat 

None 

 

 

 


