Appendix A: Proposed Health and Wellbeing Fees and Charges 2018/19

Type of fee/ Charge	Fee/charge set by	Fee/Charge 2017/18	Proposed Fee/Charge 2018/19	Council policy when setting the fee/charge
i. Initial assessment ii. Gym sessions (one hour each x 24) iii. Final assessment	Discretionary H&W PFH	£8.00 £3.00 £8.00	£8.00 £3.00 £8.00	None
Adult Friendly Netball League Fees i. Team participation fee	Discretionary H&W PFH	£50.00	£58.00	None
Adult Netball Coaching Fee i. Participant participation fee	Discretionary H&W PFH	£5.00	£7.00	None
Let's Get Moving Fees i. TBC	Discretionary H&W PFH	£TBC	£TBC	None
i. One day attendance ii. Two or more days attendance (per day) iii. Two or more siblings attendance on one or more days (per day)	Discretionary H&W PFH	£20.00 £18.00 £18.00	£24.00 £20.00 £20.00	None
Parklife Administration Pre-Booking Fees i. Paddleboarding ii. Kayaking iii. Canoeing	Discretionary H&W PFH	£5.00 per person £5.00 per person £7.00 per boat	£5.00 per person £5.00 per person £7.00 per boat	None